
Bus Routes
Vista Elementary School 

Vista Office: (509) 222-6100 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 10/2/2023

Rt 61 8:02 3:45 325 N. Filmore St. W. Arrowhead Ave. @ N. Rhode Island Ct.

VIS 8:04 3:45 N. Edison St. @ Lakeside Apts. N. Pittsburgh Ct. @ W. Yellowstone Ave.
8:05 3:47 530 N. Edison St. @ Enclave Apts. 8:04 3:49 W. Yellowstone Ave. @ N. Louisiana Ct.

8:06 3:48 W Hood Ave @ N Grant St 8:05 3:51 W. Canyon Ave. @ W. Arrowhead Ave.
8:07 3:49 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Irving St. 8:07 3:54 W. Bonnie Ave. @ N. Quebec Ct.
8:12 3:33 W. Metaline Ave. @ N. Irving St.
8:13 3:34 W. Metaline Ave. @ N. Fillmore Pl. 8:11 3:39 Columbia Park Trail @ Louisiana St.
8:14 3:35 8:13 3:35 Florida Ave. @ Geneva St.
8:17 3:38 5820 W. Metaline Ave. 8:13 3:34 Geneva St. @ Delaware Ave.
8:21 3:29 1126/1125 N. Irving Pl. 8:15 3:32 River's Edge Plaza 
8:22 3:28 W. Quinault Ave. @ N. Jefferson St. 8:18 3:28 Fowler St. @ Fowler St.

8:22 Tapteal Dr. @ Wood Spring Suites

Rt. 62 7:46 3:26 N. Grant St. @ W. Tucannon Ave.
VIS 7:48 3:27 W. Payette Ave. @ N. Tweedt St.

7:51 3:33 N. Neel Loop @ W. Payette Ave (east side)
7:54 3:36 W. Rio Grande Ave. @ N. Union St.
7:55 3:37 W. Quinault Ave. @ N. Williams St.
7:58 3:41 W. Rio Grande Ave. @ N. Dawes St.
7:58 3:27 W. Canal Dr. @ N. Cleveland St.
8:01 3:29 W. Canal Dr. @ N. Arthur St.
8:02 3:39 1404 N. Arthur St.
8:04 3:41 N. Arthur Pl. @ W. Rio Grande Ave.
8:07 3:43 1548 N. Edison St. (Tradewinds)
8:13 3:48 W. Yellowstone Ave. @ N. Grant St.
8:15 3:49 5818 W. Yellowstone Ave.
8:17 3:51 6411 W. Arrowhead Ave.
8:19 3:52 6916 W. Yellowstone
8:20 3:53 N. Young St. @ W. Arrowhead Ave.
8:21 3:54 W. Arrowhead Ave. @ N. Belfair Pl.

Rt 64 8:02 3:45
VIS 8:03 3:47

8:08 3:51 W. Canyon Ave. @ N Rhode Island Ct.

W. Okanogan St. @ N. Edison Pl.


